894 

1,O1rxria 

$ n2,256.50 

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTER 83 
ST. THOMAS. USVI 00802.1348 

895 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST 
COMPANY AMERICAS 

NEW YORK, NEW YORK 10154 
1.103-210 

1 
1/26/2016 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF 

Bernard M. Kruger, MD $ "25,000.00 
f Twenty-Five Thousand and GO/100 

Bernard M. Kruger 

MEMO 
AUTHORIZED SIGNATURE' 

DOLLARS t 

EFTA01291992

JEFFREY EPSTEIN 
6 100 RED HOOK OUARTER B3 
ST. THOMAS, USVI 00802-1348 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Eric Krempp 

Two Thousand Two Hundred Seventy-One and 73/100 

DEUTSCHE BANK TRUST